EA004 - AMBARO RECYCLED SPORTS TEE

EA004 AMBARO RECYCLED SPORTS TEE ((JIIE

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Fire Red . French Navy
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MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?

100% Recycled polyester
Textured Birdseye knit
Side seams

Twin needle stitching details
Size label only

Self fabric collar

Taped neck

Set in sleeves

Crew neck

Standard fit

Suggested Decoration:
Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Certifications:
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Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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2XL
50

61.50
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100
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